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Sessions Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01 Ekonomi Internasional All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 17 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

3 Wed 31 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

4 Wed 7 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

5 Wed 14 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

6 Wed 21 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

7 Wed 28 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

8 Wed 6 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Prof. Dr. Ir. Andy Mulyana, M.Sc.;

196012021986031003

9 Wed 13 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

10 Wed 20 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

11 Wed 27 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

12 Wed 3 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

13 Wed 10 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

14 Wed 17 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

15 Wed 24 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

16 Wed 1 May 2024 8AM - 9:40AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 3014-P01

Ekonomi Internasional

Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D.;

196205101988031002

Choose... OK

◄ Daftar Hadir Kelas B Indralaya (Dr. Ir. Laila Husin, M.Sc & Ir. Muhammad Yazid, M.Sc., Ph.D)

3 Prof.Dr.Ir. Andy Mulyana M.Sc. 
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